

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Optimization of Biodiesel Production from Tallow Oil" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: DuruC.K.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 10, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Optimization of Biodiesel Production from Tallow Oil" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Kamen F.L.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 10, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Optimization of Biodiesel Production from Tallow Oil" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ike I.S.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication: Volume 10, Number 10, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Optimization of Biodiesel Production from Tallow Oil" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Obijiaku J.C.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 10, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org